Spring Soccer '22
U6 Boys Standings

Y
the
IS

Rank Team GC Wins

1 Twisters 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744
Saints

% C: Coach Needed 52744 e -
Bears

3 C: Coach Needed 52744 0 0
Raptors

4 C! Coach Needed 52744 g g

5 Thunder 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744
Crush

e C: Coach Needed 52744 E g

2 Super Sonics 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

8 Lightning 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

9 Dragons 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

10 Shin Kickers 0 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Spring Soccer '22
U6 Girls Standings

) |
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Rank Team GC Wins

1 Ladybugs 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

> Powerpuffs 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744
Texans

3 C: Coach Needed 52744 0 0

4 Pink Ladies 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

5 Lil Chicks 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

6 Panthers 0 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Spring Soccer '22
U8 Boys Standings
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Rank Team GC Wins

1 Green Machine 2 7
C: Coach Needed 52744

2 Avengers 7 5
C: Coach Needed 52744
Bulls

3 C: Coach Needed 52744 7 4
Chaos

4 C: Coach Needed 52744 7 =

5 Panthers 6 1
C: Coach Needed 52744

6 Lightning 6 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

7 Dragons 6 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

14

11

10

W/L %
1.000%

0.786%

0.714%

0.500%

0.167%

0.083%

0.083%

TPS
47

41

33

32

21

24

15

TPA
14

17

29

35

40

49

29

APPGS
6.71

5.86

4.71

4.57

3.50

4.00

2.50

APPGA
2.00

2.43

4.14

5.00

6.67

4.83

AMV
4.71

3.43

0.57

-0.43

-3.17

-4.17

-2.33



' Spring Soccer '22
the A U8 Girls Standings
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

1 8"25;;1 Needed 52744 4 3 1 0 6 0.750% 15 11 3.75 2.75 1.00

Cobra Kai ®
2 C: Coach Needed 52744 2 2 0 0 4 1.000% 10 5 5.00 2.50 2.50

Blue Angels o
3 C: Coach Needed 52744 4 2 2 0 4 0.500% 16 15 4.00 3.75 0.25

Panthers 0 )
4 C: Coach Needed 52744 3 0 3 0 0 0.000% 6 14 2.00 4.67 2.67

Powerpuffs o -
5 C: Coach Needed 52744 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 2 4 2.00 4.00 2.00



Spring Soccer '22
U10 Coed Standings
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Rank Team GC Wins

1 Ninjas 7 7
C: Coach Needed 52744
Chaos

% C: Coach Needed 52744 7 5

3 Sidekicks 6 5
C: Coach Needed 52744

4 Texans 6 1
C: Coach Needed 52744

5 Vipers 6 1
C: Coach Needed 52744

6 Cuellar 6 1
C: Coach Needed 52744

2 Bolts 6 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

14

11

W/L %
1.000%

0.786%

0.417%

0.333%

0.333%

0.333%

0.167%

TPS
41

21

17

13

11

14

12

TPA

22

25

22

19

28

APPGS
5.86

3.00

2.83

2.17

1.83

2.33

2.00

APPGA
0.86

1.00

3.67

AMV
5.00

2.00

-0.83

-2.00

-1.83

-0.83

-2.67



Spring Soccer '22
U122 Coed Standings

Y
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Rank Team GC Wins

1 Strikers 6 6
C: Coach Needed 52744

2 Avengers 6 4
C: Coach Needed 52744

3 FC United 5 3
C: Coach Needed 52744
Lions

4 C: Coach Needed 52744 9 s

5 Tornados 6 2
C: Coach Needed 52744

6 Super Sonics 6 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

2 Fairfield U12 1 0 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

Fairfield U12 2
C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

2

Ties

0

0

Points

12

8

W/L %
1.000%

0.667%

0.600%

0.500%

0.333%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
48

21

16

20

30

TPA

28

20

16

23

32

14

APPGS
8.00

3.50
3.20
3.33
5.00
0.83
N/A

0.00

APPGA
1.17

4.67
4.00
2.67
3.83
5.33
N/A

14.00

AMV
6.83

-1.17
-0.80
0.67
1.17
-4.50
N/A

-14.00



Spring Soccer '22
U14 Standings
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Rank Team GC Wins

1 Fury 1 1
C: Coach Needed 52744

> Legends 1 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

3 Fairfield U14 1 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

4 U12 Lions 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

5 Palestine UK 0 0

C: Coach Needed 52744

6 U12 Strikers
C: Coach Needed 52744

7 Palestine Liverpool 0 0
C: Coach Needed 52744

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

2

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
5.00

2.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
2.00

5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
3.00

-3.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



